
WOMEN PWT RESULTS

Women PWT Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Rhiley  Stoppel Scott City 182.0 155.0 10

2 Hope  Perry Wallace County HS 239.0 150.0 8

3 Journey Gibbs Wallace County HS 195.0 135.0 6

4 Makayla  Miller Scott City 215.0 130.0 4

5 Emily Corver Oakley High School 208.0 120.0 2

6 Tori Springsteel Wallace County HS 210.0 115.0 1

7 Mia  Brandt Scott City 210.0 105.0 0

8 Cindy Chaves Colby High School 170.0 100.0 0

9 Natalee North Ellis 178.1 95.0 0

Women PWT Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Rhiley  Stoppel Scott City 182.0 285.0 10

2 Journey Gibbs Wallace County HS 195.0 285.0 8

3 Hope  Perry Wallace County HS 239.0 280.0 6

4 Tori Springsteel Wallace County HS 210.0 270.0 4

5 Emily Corver Oakley High School 208.0 245.0 2

6 Makayla  Miller Scott City 215.0 245.0 1

7 Mia  Brandt Scott City 210.0 225.0 0

8 Cindy Chaves Colby High School 170.0 210.0 0

9 Natalee North Ellis 178.1 165.0 0

Women PWT Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Tori Springsteel Wallace County HS 210.0 165.0 10

2 Rhiley  Stoppel Scott City 182.0 155.0 8

3 Journey Gibbs Wallace County HS 195.0 145.0 6

4 Hope  Perry Wallace County HS 239.0 145.0 4

5 Makayla  Miller Scott City 215.0 125.0 2

6 Natalee North Ellis 178.1 120.0 1

7 Cindy Chaves Colby High School 170.0 115.0 0

8 Emily Corver Oakley High School 208.0 110.0 0

9 Mia  Brandt Scott City 210.0 110.0 0

Women PWT Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Rhiley  Stoppel Scott City 182.0 595.0 10

2 Hope  Perry Wallace County HS 239.0 575.0 8

3 Journey Gibbs Wallace County HS 195.0 565.0 6

4 Tori Springsteel Wallace County HS 210.0 550.0 4

5 Makayla  Miller Scott City 215.0 500.0 2

6 Emily Corver Oakley High School 208.0 475.0 1

7 Mia  Brandt Scott City 210.0 440.0 0

8 Cindy Chaves Colby High School 170.0 425.0 0

9 Natalee North Ellis 178.1 380.0 0


